R
C
C
N
C66
日
成
线

L
宽
Wide
W
高
High
H
螺丝孔
Screw hole
B
扎线带穿孔
Hole of cable
tie suit to
tooth width
T
 DCS-30 DCS-30W DCS-30E DCS-30B 20 30 20
 DCS-40 DCS-40W DCS-40E DCS-40B 30 40 20
 DCS-50 DCS-50W DCS-50E DCS-50B 40 50 20
 DCS-60 DCS-60W DCS-60E DCS-60B 50 60 20
 DCS-80 DCS-80W DCS-80E DCS-80B 70 80 10
 DCS-100 DCS-100W DCS-100E DCS-100B 90 100 10
 DJS-30 DJS-30W DJS-30E DJS-30B 20 30 20
 DJS-40 DJS-40W DJS-40E DJS-40B 30 40 20
 DJS-50 DJS-50W DJS-50E DJS-50B 40 50 20
 DJS-60 DJS-60W DJS-60E DJS-60B 50 60 20
 DJS-80 DJS-80W DJS-80E DJS-80B 70 80 10
 DJS-100 DJS-100W DJS-100E DJS-100B 90 100 10
其它规格来电询问